
2016 SALAMANCA INN WOMEN'S AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP OF TASMANIA
Tasmania Golf Club, November 19-22

Quarter Finals Semi Finals Final

Sun 20 November - pm Mon 21 November - am Tue 22 November

1st Tee 1st Tee 1st Tee

Time Qual Score

2016

Women's Amateur

Champion

of

Tasmania

157

Kalynda Cowen

Rosemary Paton7

1

169

8.00    

&   

12.30

Sarah Johnstone159

Sharon Crowden

149

6

2 Zahara Lemon

4

170

8.00

Georgia Milbourne

(18 Holes)

1778

12.32

3

175

160

12.40

(18 Holes)

Elysia Yap

5

12.48

12.56

(36 Holes)

8.08

Isabelle Simpson


