2016 SALAMANCA INN WOMEN'S AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP OF TASMANIA

Tasmania Golf Club, November 19-22

Quarter Finals Sun 20 November - pm 1st Tee (18 Holes)				Semi Finals Mon 21 November - am 1st Tee (18 Holes)		Final Tue 22 November 1st Tee (36 Holes)		
Time	Qual	Score		_				
12.56	1	149	Georgia Milbourne	- 8.08		8.00 - & 12.30		SALAMANCA INN ALL SUITE HOTEL 2016 Women's Amateur Champion of Tasmania
	8	177	Sharon Crowden					
12.48	4	160	Elysia Yap					
	5	169	Isabelle Simpson					
12.40	2	157	Zahara Lemon	8.00				
	7	175	Rosemary Paton					23
12.32	3	159	Sarah Johnstone					Golf Tasmania
	6	170	Kalynda Cowen					